Specialized MTB Trilogy Broumovsko 2014
2014-07-02 - 2014-07-05 Teplice nad Metuji [CZ]

Klasik
start ~ 11:00:00 | 1995
category
M-V1
M-V2 23
M-29 24
M-V1 25
M-29 26
M-V1 27
M-V2 13
M-V1 19
M-V2 28
M-V1 29
M-V2 30
M-V1 31
M-V2 32
M-V1 33
M-V1 34
M-V2 35
M-29 36
M-V1 37
M-V1 3
M-V1 38
M-V3 8
M-V1 39
M-V2 40
M-V1 41
M-V3 18
M-29 42
M-V1 43
M-V1 44
M-V1 21
M-V1 20
M-V2 45
M-V3 46
M-V2 47
M-V2 48
M-V1 6
M-V1 49
M-V2 50
M-29 51
M-V1 52
M-V2 53
M-V1 54
z 55
M-29 56
M-V1 57
M-V3 58
M-V2 59
M-V2 60
M-V2 61
SPORTCHaLLENGE

and older | registered: 165
# name state

ASTER JAROSLAV CZE
BARTAK JIRi CZE
BARTON JIRi CZE
BATEK VACLAV CZE
BAYTSUR ROMAN RUS
BENES FRANTISEK CZE
BERNARD KAREL CZE
BiLEK ALES CZE
BINAR LUBOS CZE
BLAHA JAKUB CZE
BODEN LUTZ GER
BOHDANECKY JAN CZE
BRESKY PAVEL CZE
BREZINA PETR CZE
BUNA LADISLAV CZE
CARSTEN HAHN GER
CiSAR PAVEL CZE
CISiK JAROSLAV SVK
CLEPPE WOUTER BGR
CONTER MARCO ITA

CADA TOMAS CZE
CADEK JAN CZE
DANNY FOCQUAERT BEL
DE MEETER NIKO BEL
DEMJANOVIC MICHAL CZE
DOBIAS JAKUB CZE
DRNEC MARTIN CZE
DUDA JAN CZE
DULAWA DAWID POL
DULAWA ROBERT POL
DVORAK LUBOS CZE
EKL MARTIN CZE
ENNOK TARMO EST
ERNEST JIRI CZE
FAJT MILAN CZE
FAKTOR PETER SVK
FALTEN HANNES EST
FARAR JAN CZE
FIKAR MARTIN CZE
FISER PAVEL CZE
FLIDR MICHAL CZE
FRIDRICHOVA LENKA CZE
FRITZSCH FELIX GER
FRYBA LUKAS CZE
FULKA JIRi CZE
GERLA LUBOS CZE
HACHA JAN CZE
HAJEK TOMAS CZE
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team
TRUTNOV
EUROFOAM TEAM
CEMBA
LOSINA
REDBIKE
MTB KOFOLA
INS ATELIER NAOCHOD
CZECH TALLBOYS
HOBUK
WHEELSPORTS RACING TEAM
BUSCHMUHLE
BREZHRAD
SKIALP BIKE TEAM PRACHOV
CYCLO TEAM KOLARNA
POLICE NAD METUJi
TEAM BUSCHMUHLE
PRAHA 5
FINANCNE CENTRUM TEAM
SOFIA
NORA RACING TEAM
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
STRAKONICE
E-CRANE
EREMBODEGEM
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
PRAHA 3
COS BRNO
VALKULE TEAM
STREFA MTB GEUSZYCA
STREFA MTB GLUSZYCA
VYLET WIDE BIKE LBC
BTK
TALLINN
CYKLISTICKY SPOLEK PEKAC
EUROFOAM TEAM
SPEKTRUMSZ
TALLINN
BEMANIAX MADBIKE
BAKAKO NOVA; PAKA
PRAHA
BLACK FIELD A TEAM
BARNEY CYCLE
FOCUS RAPIRO RACING
ORBEA TEAM
REDPOINT ELEVEN TEAM
CESKA TREBOVA
CYKLISTICKY SPOLEK PEKAC
HRADEC KRALOVE

start list

year
1981
1974
1986
1980
1989
1978
1967
1979
1966
1976
1972
1984
1965
1984
1979
1967
1986
1979
1977
1980
1964
1975
1966
1982
1960
1986
1976
1977
1978
1982
1965
1957
1973
1972
1977
1978
1973
1985
1983
1966
1979
1994
1989
1982
1960
1969
1973
1974
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M-29 62

M-v2 63
M-V1 12
M-V1 64
M-V1 66
M-v2 65
M-V1 67
M-V1 68
M-V1 69
M-V1 70
M-V3 71
z 72
M-29 73
M-V1 74
M-V1 75
M-V1 76
M-V1 77
M-29 78
z 79
M-V1 80
M-V1 81
M-29 1
M-V1 82
z 83
M-Vv2 84
M-V1 15
M-V1 85
M-v2 86
M-V2 87
z 88
M-V2 89
z 20
M-V2 91
M-V3 92
M-V2 93
M-V1 94
M-V1 9
M-29 95
M-29 96
M-V1 97
M-29 98
M-v2 929
M-Vv2 100
M-V3 101
M-V1 102
M-V1 103
M-V2 104
M-v2 105
M-V1 106
M-29 107
z 108
M-V1 7
M-V2 109
M-V1 110
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

HAKL FILIP
HAVA MILAN

HAVEL JOSEF
HAVLICEK JIRi

HEJNA JAN

HEJNA PAVEL
HERMAN LUKAS
HNYK PAVEL

HORAK JOSEF
HRABIK JAROSLAV
HRON ZDENEK
CHLIBKOVA DANIELA
CHOCHOLAC JAN
CHRAST ANTONIN
CHUDOMEL JIRi
JANOTA MIROSLAV
JANOUR JAN

JELINEK PETR
JENCEKOVA VERONIKA
JINDRISEK JIRi

JUST PAVEL

KANERA MICHAL
KARAJANIS PETR
KARKOSKOVA RENATA
KISKONEN EERO
KLOFANDA MARTIN
KOHOUTEK PETR
KOLOMAZNIK MILAN
KONGA ANDRUS
KONOPOVA JANA
KOZtOWSKI WOJCIECH
KRACMAROVA LENKA
KRIISA KAIDO

KROK ROBERT
KRUML ADAM
KUBICEK FRANTA
KUGLER ZBYNEK

KUK MILAN

KUNC JAN

KURE PETR

KVOCERA PAVOL
LEHNUNG KAI-UWE
LELEK JOSEF

LIEVEN BAUWENS
LINHART JAKUB
LINHART MARTIN
LIPP AIVAR

MAARITS ANDRES
MAIDLA JANEK
MAREK ONDRE]J
MARUNDE REGINA
MATEJU JAN

MICHAL ROBERT
MOREL RICHARD PAUL
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
EST
CZE
CZE
CZE
EST
CZE
POL
CZE
EST
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
GER
CZE
BEL
CZE
CZE
EST
EST
EST
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
DNK

TTRUXXXIK CYCLING
CYKLISTICKY SPOLEK PEKAC
WWW.STATIKACB.CZ

MTB TRILOGY
FUTURECYCLING RACING TEAM
VELKE PORICi

MOTO HERMAN

PRAHA

ALGHEROTEAM

RAPID PLZEN

REGAL BIKE
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM

W LINIE

CLOWNS

ERSTE PREMIER PETR CECH TEAM B

LUKOV

PLZEN

BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
EUROFOAM TEAM
ELEVEN RUBENA TEST TEAM
CYKLO BENDA

S-SPORT MTB TEAM

NIKO ON BIKE RACING TEAM
NOVATOP GHOST
HARJUMAA

UGO ALLIVICTUS

INS BIKE TEAM

LOSINA

SAKU

AUTHOR TEAM STUPNO
SUDETY MTB CHALLENGE
MTB TRILOGY

CC ROTA MOBILIS
STREFA MTB GLUSZYCA
PRAHA - UHRINEVES
ELEVEN PRICHOVICE

BIR RIDERS

BiLA TREMESNA
KUPKOLO.CZ

NACHOD

FINANCNE CENTRUM TEAM
SEBNITZER R.V. 1897

INS ATELIER NACHOD
E-CRANE

STARKOV

WAKANTANKA

KOHILA

TALLINN

VELO CLUBBERS

INS ATELIER NACHOD

FI ZI:K TEAM

T) BANIK MEZIBORI
OSTRAVA

VARDE CYKELKLUB

1993
1966
1982
1982
1984
1969
1984
1982
1981
1976
1953
1967
1985
1975
1975
1977
1983
1986
1981
1977
1976
1986
1976
1984
1971
1977
1975
1974
1974
1966
1968
1984
1973
1959
1974
1977
1981
1985
1991
1975
1988
1968
1971
1963
1977
1978
1974
1973
1976
1986
1968
1982
1968
1979
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M-V1 11
M-V1 5
M-V1 111
M-v2 112
z 113
z 114
M-V1 115
M-V1 116
z 22
z 117
M-V1 118
M-V3 119
M-V3 120
M-V1 121
M-V2 122
M-V1 16
z 123
M-V2 124
M-V2 125
M-V3 126
M-V1 127
M-V1 128
M-V1 129
M-V1 130
M-V1 131
M-V1 132
M-29 133
M-29 2
M-V2 134
M-V1 17
M-29 135
z 136
M-V1 137
M-29 10
M-V1 138
M-29 139
M-V1 140
M-V1 141
M-V1 142
M-v2 143
M-Vv2 144
M-v2 145
M-29 146
M-V1 14
M-V1 4
M-V1 147
M-V1 148
M-29 149
M-V1 150
M-v2 151
M-V3 152
M-V1 153
M-V1 154
M-v2 155
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

MULLER MAREK
MUTZLITZ TORSTEN
NADENICEK PAVEL
NEEMELA TARMO
NEMCOVA ZDENKA

NENADALOVA HANKA

NOSEK PAVEL
NOUZAK MILOS
NOVAKOVA PAVLA
ORTYL EWELINA
PANEK KAMIL
PAVLISTA ALES
PEKAREK JIRi
POLAK MICHAL
PREVUZNAK MARTIN
PROKOP MICHAL
PROSS ARNHILD
PRIBIL TOMAS
RANOCHA MAREK
REILJAN KULDAR
ROUBAL LUKAS
RYSAVY PAVEL
RIHANEK LUKAS
SARAMAK JAN
SEDLAR JAKUB
SCHOPF PETR
SKLENAR ADAM
SPLITEK MARTIN
SRB TOMAS
STADTHERR JARDA
STARK ALEXANDER
STORCH DANIELA
STRANSKY JIRi
STRIEZENEC MARTIN
SVACINA STEPAN
SANDERA ONDRE]J
SESTAK JAN
SINDELAR JIRi
SKOCH MICHAL
SPERLING DAVID
STASTA LIBOR
STIKAR ROBERT
SUKALA BRANISLAV
SUPICH MARTIN
TANCHEV BOYKO
TILLEMANN TAIKKI
TRISKA LUKAS
TSEPKOV MAXIM
TUMA RADEK
VACEK OLDRICH
VACEK VACLAV
VAGNER VLADIMIR
VASTL OLDRICH
VASATA PAVEL
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CZE
GER
CZE
EST
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
EST
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
BGR
EST
CZE
RUS
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

KAH SPORT VRCHLABI
SCOTT BIKE24 MTB TEAM
BIKECLINIC CANNONDALE
TALLINN

UNIQA JIHLAVA

KELLYS BIKERANCH TEAM WOMEN

ROHOZEC AMULET TEAM
BIG SHOCK TEAM O.S.
TREK - AR BRNO
TWOMARK SPECIALIZED
WWW.DRES.CZ

VYLET WIDE BIKE LBC
KOLORADOTEAM

BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
TURNOV
RAJEC-CHIMPANZEE
SCHRIESHEIM

NEVIX KADAN

0QO EMSEKO BIKE TEAM
VELO CLUBBERS
BANANOVA REPUBLIKA
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
2V BIKERS

DRASAL TEAM HOLESOV
NOVATOP -LAPIERRE
BIKECLINIC CANNONDALE
DLOUHONOVICE

HRADEC KRA|LOVA®
JICIN

BIKESERVIS.EU
OTTENDORF OKRILLA
SCOTT BIKE 24 MTN RACE TEAM
ZELENEC

BIKE TERROR CREW
RUMOVY EXPRESS

FAST MUSIC FOR SLOW PEOPLE
CYKLOTRENINK.COM

MTB HELLFISH AMINOSTAR
RUMOVY EXPRESS
CELADNA

PELLS HARD BIKERS KURIM
JICIN

SPEKTRUMSZ

WIKOW
MAMMUT/MAXBIKE

CC ROTA MOBILIS

BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
MOSKOW

UGO ALLIVICTUS

HOBUK

TREBIC

METAXTREN

PUPKANI KV

RCR BIKE TEAM CESKA TREBOVA

1976
1984
1975
1968
1982
1978
1984
1977
1981
1976
1976
1958
1961
1977
1974
1978
1982
1974
1973
1963
1975
1979
1979
1982
1984
1975
1994
1988
1966
1979
1985
1986
1976
1985
1980
1987
1979
1980
1981
1969
1966
1973
1988
1977
1977
1976
1977
1987
1976
1966
1959
1981
1975
1971
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M-V2 156
M-V1 157
M-Vv2 158
M-V1 159
M-Vv2 160
M-V1 161
M-29 162
z 163
M-29 165
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

VESELY MILOS

VLACH HONZA
VODOCHODSKY VLADIMIR
VOROBJEV DENIS

WNUK SEAWOMIR
ZAMECNIK MARTIN
ZAYTSEV EVGENYI
ZICHOVA GABRIELA

ZiDEK ALES
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CZE
CZE
CZE
RUS
POL
CZE
RUS
CZE
CZE

TRUXXXIK CYCLING

VYLET LIBEREC

MTB HELLFISH AMINOSTAR
BECYCLE.RU

WARSZAWA

PRAHA 10
BLAGOVESCHENSK

ZLiN

CHROUSTOVICE

1973
1975
1972
1984
1968
1979
1990
1978
1990
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